01.04.2022
04.04.2022
14.04.2022
14.04.2022
25.04.2022
16.05.2022
16.05.2022
20.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
25.05.2022
01.06.2022
20.06.2022
25.06.2022
25.06.2022
25.06.2022

£1,792.03
£1,975.79
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,796.21
£1,189.07
£630.60

£582.20

£700.00

£1,977.60
£4,699.36
£2,330.09
£1,975.79
£4,395.18
£2,156.93
£5,965.18

£0.00
£395.16
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£395.16
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£1,792.03
£2,370.95
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,796.21
£1,189.07
£630.60

£582.20

£700.00

£1,977.60
£4,699.36
£2,330.09
£2,370.95
£4,395.18
£2,156.93
£5,965.18

Business rates
Service charge
Grants scheme
Corby Pole Fair
Salaries
Pensions
Pension
Business rates
Grants scheme
Insurance
Salaries
Pensions
Service charge
Salaries
Pensions

Tax and NI

North Northamptonshire Council
North Northamptonshire Council
Corby Highland Dancing Association
Corby Pole Fair c/o Groundwork
Salaries

North Northamptonshire Council
North Northamptonshire Council
North Northamptonshire Council

234/21
234/21
236/21
236/21
283/21
32/22
32/22
32/22

Beanfield Neighbourhood Associatior 284/21

AJ GIBL GBP

Salaries

North Northamptonshire Council
North Northamptonshire Council
Salaries

North Northamptonshire Council
HMRC

32/22
32/22
32/22
100/22
100/22
100/22
100/22



