01.04.2022	£1,792.03	£0.00	£1,792.03	Business rates	North Northamptonshire Council	234/21
04.04.2022	£1,975.79	£395.16	£2,370.95	Service charge	North Northamptonshire Council	234/21
14.04.2022	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Grants scheme	Corby Highland Dancing Association	236/21
14.04.2022	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Corby Pole Fair	Corby Pole Fair c/o Groundwork	236/21
25.04.2022	£3,796.21	£0.00	£3,796.21	Salaries	Salaries	283/21
16.05.2022	£1,189.07	£0.00	£1,189.07	Pensions	North Northamptonshire Council	32/22
16.05.2022	£630.60	£0.00	£630.60	Pension	North Northamptonshire Council	32/22
20.05.2022	£582.20	£0.00	£582.20	Business rates	North Northamptonshire Council	32/22
24.05.2022	£700.00	£0.00	£700.00	Grants scheme	Beanfield Neighbourhood Association	284/21
24.05.2022	£1,977.60	£0.00	£1,977.60	Insurance	AJ GIBL GBP	32/22
25.05.2022	£4,699.36	£0.00	£4,699.36	Salaries	Salaries	32/22
01.06.2022	£2,330.09	£0.00	£2,330.09	Pensions	North Northamptonshire Council	32/22
20.06.2022	£1,975.79	£395.16	£2,370.95	Service charge	North Northamptonshire Council	100/22
25.06.2022	£4,395.18	£0.00	£4,395.18	Salaries	Salaries	100/22
25.06.2022	£2,156.93	£0.00	£2,156.93	Pensions	North Northamptonshire Council	100/22
25.06.2022	£5,965.18	£0.00	£5,965.18	Tax and NI	HMRC	100/22
				· ·		